HANDLES
MULTIFUNCTIONAL ERGONOMIC,
ERGONOMICS AND KNOBS
Tecnidra s.a.i.c.
Libertad 6206 (1657) Loma Hermosa - Bs As  Tel: +54 11 4769-0034 Email: info@tecnidra.com.ar
ELECTRIC REMOTE CONTROLS
HANDLES  AND KNOBS - INTRODUCTION
�

�
ELECTRIC REMOTE CONTROLS
MULTIFUNCTION ERGONOMIC HANDLES - MODEL CODING
(see page 7-8 )
omit if not required
(see page 11)
0 =
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
5 =
6 =
(see page 10)
0 =
R =
S =
0 =
2 =
(see page 6)
X =
T =
TCAP =
(see page 6)
(see page 6)
X =
B =
G =
R =
Y =
W =
L =
(see page 6)
A = Plastic push button with microswitches rated 3A at 30 VDC
B = Sealed push button with microswitches rated 3A at 30 VDC
C = Insulated push button with microswitches rated 0.4A at 30 VDC
E = Serviceable sealed push button with microswitches rated 3A at 30 VDC
tilted 15° left (RH handle)
combined tilted 15° forward and 10° right (LH handle)
with spherical joint, adjustable from 0° up to 20° in any direction
standard straight M10x1.5
tilted 15° forward
tilted 15° right (LH handle)
combined tilted 15° forward and 10° left (RH handle)
MFE  = Multifunction-Ergonomic
flying leads
with provision for square boot
with connector (maker and model number to be specified on order)
yellow
white (available only for type C and E)
signalling led
Insert ID letter for each button/switchchosen on the following list and in progressive
sequence from position 1 up to position 6:
Note: Type C not available in pos.1 and 4
no button switch
 Push button/switch option
MFE XXXXXX XX XX
blue
green